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The Terra Transit shuttle bus is an 
economical complement to Turtle Top’s 
mid-size fleet and is available on a Chevy or 
Ford Chassis. This straight sidewall version 
of the Odyssey maintains the same safety 
standards that Turtle Top incorporates in all 
models. This budget-sensitive Turtle Top 
product comes packed with standard 
equipment and a generous supply of 
options. With a variety of floor plans, it will 
meet your needs for storage, seating 
preference, and wheelchair accessibility. 
Quality construcation and full roll cage with a 
5-year warranty make this the most 
affordable and best overall value choice for 
safe, dependable transportation.

TerraTransit Features
— Available on Chevy or Ford chassis
— 29” or 36” front door entry
— Large A-pillar Window
— Available in flat and lowered floor
— 5-sided steel roll cage w/ rust inhibitor
— High gloss 1-piece composite exterior
— Side panels w/ UV protection
— Optional front or rear wheelchair lift locations



Max Capacity
(Incl. Driver)

Interior Height

Exterior Height 
(Not incl. rooftop options)

Interior Width

Exterior Width 
(Not incl. Mirrors)

Overall Length

Wheelbase

GVWR (Up to)

Ground to First Step

Step Riser Height

Step Run Depth

Raised Floor 
75”

Lowered Floor 
80”

Raised Floor 
8.5”

Lowered Floor 
10”

17

82”

115”

21’ 8”, 24’ 6”

84”

11,000

138” - 156”

10”

9”

Raised Floor 
76”

Lowered Floor 
80”

Raised Floor 
7.5”

Lowered Floor 
9”

26

94”

115”

20’, 23’, 25’, 28’

96”

14,500

138” - 206”

12”

9”

Terra Transit LD Terra Transit MD Terra Transit HD

76”

34

94”

115”

28’, 31‘, 34’

96”

19,500

205” - 235”

10”

8.5”

9.5”

   




