

Terra Transit

The Terra Transit shuttle bus is an economical complement to Turtle Top's mid-size fleet and is available on a Chevy or Ford Chassis. This straight sidewall version of the Odyssey maintains the same safety standards that Turtle Top incorporates in all models. This budget-sensitive Turtle Top product comes packed with standard equipment and a generous supply of options. With a variety of floor plans, it will meet your needs for storage, seating preference, and wheelchair accessibility. Quality construcation and full roll cage with a 5-year warranty make this the most affordable and best overall value choice for safe, dependable transportation.

Features

- Available on Chevy or Ford chassis
- 29" or 36" front door entry
- Large A-pillar Window
- Available in flat and lowered floor
- 5-sided steel roll cage w/ rust inhibitor
- High gloss 1-piece composite exterior
- Side panels w/ UV protection
- Optional front or rear wheelchair lift locations





	Terra Transit LD		Terra Transit MD		Terra Transit HD
Max Capacity (Incl. Driver)	17		26		34
Interior Height	Raised Floor 75"	Lowered Floor 80"	Raised Floor 76"	Lowered Floor 80"	76"
Exterior Height (Not incl. rooftop options)	115"		115"		115"
Interior Width	82"		94"		94"
Exterior Width (Not incl. Mirrors)	84"		96"		96"
Overall Length	21′8″, 24′6″		20′, 23′, 25′, 28′		28′, 31′, 34′
Wheelbase	138" - 156"		138" - 206"		205" - 235"
GVWR (Up to)	11,000		14,500		19,500
Ground to First Step	10"		12"		10"
Step Riser Height	Raised Floor 8.5"	Lowered Floor 10"	Raised Floor 7.5"	Lowered Floor 9"	9.5"
Step Run Depth	9″		9″		8.5"

